1 Eliza

2 Martyna

3 Iwona

4 Martyna

5 Magdalena
6 Martyna

7 Agnieszka
8 Magdalena
9 Justyna
10 Aleksandra

Pogan
Kantor
Wicha
Kantor
taczak
Kantor
tach
taczak
Fraczek
Jachimczyk

56:01.72
58:17.54
58:18.92
58:43.37
59:16.30
59.27.27
59:45.56
59:49.29
60:02.97
60:16.87

06.12.2015
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
14.03.2015
14.02.2015
10.01.2016
06.12.2014
10.01.2015
06.12.2015
06.12.2015



